
Nr. Name QH SH QH SH QH SH QH SH QH SH Points
total

459 22 25 5 17 25 25 25 25 25 25

459

450 2 4 25 22 13 19 1 17 22 22

DSKC - KZ2 Wackersdorf

20. Apr 01. Jun 27. Jul 17. Aug 21. Sep

Mariembourg Mülsen

FIN FIN

Ampfing Kerpen
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Jeffrey Fikse

1
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Jayden Thien

Kim Thien

Pos

437
44 50 50 35 39

3602

QH=Ranking after heats, SH=Final Intermediate Classification, FIN=Final
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418 19 19 11 19 2 13 17 2 17 17

418

410 6 5 0 0 17 22 15 4 7 15

410

413 9 15 22 15 15 6 0 15 11 9

413

Jeffrey Fikse

Matej Preuss

Formula K SRP Factory Team

Rasmus Buxbom Andersen

Solgat Motorsport

Rouven Wilk

Mach1 Motorsport

34

360
31 38 44 50 50

2

286
50 30 26 0 44

3

253

5 183
0 0 22 22 22

4
26 34 38 30

413

417 17 9 6 13 0 9 19 9 2 0

417

464 11 13 17 25 0 0 11 19 0 0

464

453 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 13 19 11

453

446 2 22 11 1 0 0 3 13

Mach1 Motorsport

Emanuel Mai
162

0 0 22 22 22

144
18 0 0 26 4

7

34 10 34 0 0
6

Mach1 Motorsport

Marc Gerstenkorn

Kartshop Ampfing

142
6 8 1 44 26

8
Svenja Dreher

Mach1 Motorsport

L Nij446 25 22 - - 11 15 0 0 3 13

446

429 4 7 9 0 0 0 22 5 0 2

429

426 13 17 1 2 0 0 9 7 1 4

426

468 0 0 19 11 0 0 0 0 15 19

135
22 - 0 10 14

9
Lenn Nijs

DAP TB Racing Team

115
14 4 0 38 10

10
Julian Kamen

Julian Kamen

110
38 0 10 0 8

11
Lauritz Sachse

Henza Racing Team

9612
Rick Hartmann

468

496 0 1 0 4 7 17 0 0 0 0

496

415 1 0 0 0 22 3 13 22 6 0

415

431 - - 15 9 5 11 0 0 0 0

431

96
0 0 2 0 30

12
Falcon Racing Team

95
8 44 14 - -

13
Luis Esser

Arena E Team

85
0 - 0 18 0

14
Max Ohsenbrink

KSL Racing Team

71
0 31 0

15
Manuel Kastl

Andreas Kastl431

452 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 11 0 0

452

440 15 11 2 0 0 0 - - - -

440

423 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 13 6

423

- 0 31 0 -Andreas Kastl

60
0 26 4 14 0

16
Erik Müller

Mach1 Motorsport

53
10 15 - - -

17
Sita Vanmeert

Sita Vanmeert

49
0 0 - 0 18

18
Oskar Steinbach

Kartshop Ampfing

495 0 0 3 6 6 4 0 0 0 0

495

411 0 6 0 3 9 5 0 0 0 0

411

477 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

477

414 0 0 4 1 1 7 3 0 9 7

Derk van Silfhout

Derk van Silfhout

Eric Wess

21 34
- 18 0 4 -

43
4 0 8 8 0

20
Anders Elkjaer

Formula K SRP Factory Team

45
0 0 18 6 2

19
Adrian Martinz

DAP TB Racing Team

414 0 0 4 1 1 7 3 0 9 7

414

472 0 0 0 5 - - 0 0 - -

472

22
Eric Wess

Christian Wess
33

- 0 0 0 1

23
Maurice Schenck

27
Arena E Team 0 22 - - -

QH=Ranking after heats, SH=Final Intermediate Classification, FIN=Final



Nr. Name QH SH QH SH QH SH QH SH QH SH Points

total

408 0 0 0 0 19 2 0 0 0 0

408

455 0 0 13 7 0 0 0 1 0 0

Julian Bub

KR MotoRSPORT SRL

Kevin Wagner

Mariembourg Mülsen Ampfing Kerpen Wackersdorf

24

Competitor
Pos

20. Apr 01. Jun 27. Jul 17. Aug 21. Sep

FINFIN FIN FIN FIN

23
- 0 0 2 0

DSKC - KZ2

QH=Ranking after heats, SH=Final Intermediate Classification, FIN=Final

455 0 0 13 7 0 0 0 1 0 0

455

434 0 0 - - - - 0 0 5 5

434

488 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1

488

433 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Kevin Wagner

DAP TB Racing Team

Marcel Ernst

27

KR MOTORSPORT SRL

Maurice Klein

Dörr Motorsport

Jannik Remmert

25 21
0 0 0 0 0

828

16
0 - - 0 6

16
2 0 0 0 0

26

433

430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

430

412 3 3 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0

412

460 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

460

29

30

VDB Kart Racing

Khalil Sodah

PaskeRacing

Jayden Gushiken

Formula K SRP Factory Team

8
0 6 0 0 0

28

6
0 - 6 0 -

6
0 - - - 0

4
- 0 0 0 -

31
Rick Meeuwisz

Albert Meeuwisz460

457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

457

478 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0

478

424 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 3

424
34

Nathalie Kreitz(M)

VDB Kart Racing

M S hi dl

33
Paul Moritz Doktor

CRG Deutschland

0 0 0Albert Meeuwisz

4
0 - 0 0 0

32
Tim Schott

DAP TB Racing Team

3
1 2 - - 0

3
- 0 - 0 0

498 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

498

407 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

407

425 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

425

409 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -

Magnus Schindler

NEES RACING

Manuel Lettner

Kartshop Ampfing

Sascha Dreher

1
- 1 0 0 0

35

0
0 0 - - -

37
Mach1 Motorsport

1
0 - 0 1 -

36

038
Noah Gounot409 0 0 0 0 0 0

409

441 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - -

441

420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

420

447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

447

40

41

Noah Höß

Solgat Motorsport

Noah Kaltenbach

S l t M t t

0
- 0 0 - -

38
Noah Gounot

Solgat Motorsport

0
- 0 - 0 -

39
Luis Simon

KSL Racing Team

0
- 0 - - -

0
0 0 0447

484 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -

484

427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

427

428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

428

Niko Bognar

Formula K SRP Factory Team

Iliyan Ivov Yankov

Formula SRP Factory Team
44

42

43

Solgat Motorsport

Adrian Bischoff

DAP TB Racing Team

0 - 0 - 0

0
0 - 0 - -

0
- 0 - 0 0

- -
0

0 - -

406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

406

466 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

466

y

46
Christian Breiter(M)

0
Christian Breiter - - - - -

45
Alexander Zur

0
Kartshop Ampfing - - 0 - -

QH=Ranking after heats, SH=Final Intermediate Classification, FIN=Final



Nr. Name QH SH QH SH QH SH QH SH QH SH Points

total

444 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 - -

444 Lars Ossenbeck

Competitor

47

Pos

Lars Ossenbeck(M)

20. Apr 01. Jun 27. Jul 17. Aug 21. Sep

Mariembourg Mülsen Ampfing Kerpen Wackersdorf

FIN FIN FIN FIN FIN

0
- - - - -

DSKC - KZ2

QH=Ranking after heats, SH=Final Intermediate Classification, FIN=Final

444

435 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

435

442 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

442

454 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -

454

Lars Ossenbeck

Jory Molema(M)

CRG Holland

Klaus Parnet(M)

48

- - - - -

0
- - - - -

0

50 0
- - - - -

49
- - - - -NEES RACING

Jelte Bouma

Mach1 Motorsport

439 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

439 - -
051

- - -

Cyrus Aannestad Gargari

GÅ´Co Racing

QH=Ranking after heats, SH=Final Intermediate Classification, FIN=Final


